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DX-S8 Two-Way High Output Coaxial 8-inch Surface Mount Loudspeaker ClickMount White

Biamp Desono DX-S8 Two-Way High Output Coaxial 8-inch Surface Mount Loudspeaker ClickMount

White:

The Desono™ DX surface mount loudspeakers provide high efficiency, high output, high intelligibility and
low distortion in an attractive design. These loudspeakers install quickly and have the same components
and voicing as the DX ceiling loudspeakers. The DX surface mount loudspeakers are equipped with a

built-in 70 V/100 V autoformer and low impedance input.

For larger installations, the 8" coaxial DX-S8 provides higher sound pressure levels, higher sensitivity
and greater bass extension. The DX-S8 also easily outperforms competitive 10" format loudspeakers.
With a modern appearance that merges well in most environments, combined with weather-resistant
capability suitable for direct outdoor use, the DX-S8 can be used in a wide variety of speech and music

applications.

Certified for use with Zoom software.

Loudspeakers

Speaker type *

Speaker placement *
Tweeter

Number of tweeter drivers
Tweeter diameter

Tweeter diameter (imperial)
Woofer

Number of woofer drivers
Woofer diameter

Woofer diameter (imperial)

Audio

RMS rated power *
Frequency range
Impedance

Sensitivity

Crossover frequency

Sound pressure level (max)
Input sensitivity

Performance

Recommended usage *
Product colour *

International Protection (IP) code

Suitable for outdoor use

2-way

Surface-mountable

v
1

3.2cm

3.18 cm (1.25")
v

1

20.3 cm
20.3cm (8")

175 W

62 - 18000 Hz
7Q

95 dB

1400 Hz

122 dB

2830 mV

Universal
White
IP54

v

Amplifier
Amplifier *

Recommended amplifier power

(max)

Recommended amplifier power

(min)

Ports & interfaces
Connectivity technology *
Bluetooth *

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data
Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight
Packaging content
Mounting brackets included
Logistics data

Export Control Classification
Number (ECCN)

Harmonized System (HS) code
Other features

Country of origin

350 W

175 W

Wired
x

255 mm
260 mm
385 mm
7.71 kg

810.3 mm
439.4 mm
340.4 mm
15.5 kg

EAR99
8518210000

United States
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